Liberated Syndication Launches New Investor Focused Website

Pittsburgh, PA – March 29, 2018 – Liberated Syndication, Inc. (OTCQB: LSYN) ("Libsyn") announced today that it has launched a new investor relations website at: https://investor.libsyn.com.

At the new Liberated Syndication investor relations website you can see Company SEC filings, Press Releases, the latest network stats and contact information for the Company.

"We are focused on growing value for our shareholders," commented Chris Spencer, Libsyn CEO. "Over the course of 2018 we plan to aggressively execute our business plan for newly acquired Pair Networks, increase the value of our Company by growing revenues and profits, and push forward on our goal of up listing to NASDAO."

About Liberated Syndication

Liberated Syndication is based in Pittsburgh, PA and owns and operates two hosting businesses, Libsyn and Pair Networks. You can learn more about Liberated Syndication at: https://investor.libsyn.com.

Libsyn is one of the world's leading podcast hosting networks and has been providing publishers with distribution and monetization services since 2004. In 2017 Libsyn delivered over 7.2 Billion download requests. We host over 3.96 Million media files for more than 44,000 podcasts, including, currently, around 35% of the top 200 podcasts in iTunes. Podcast producers choose Libsyn to measure their audience, deliver popular audio and video episodes, distribute their content through smartphone Apps (iOS, and Android), and monetize via premium subscription services and advertising. We are a Pittsburgh based company with a world-class team. Visit us on the web at www.libsyn.com.

Pair Networks, founded in 1996, is one of the oldest and most experienced Internet hosting company providing a full range of fast, powerful and reliable Web hosting services. Pair offers a suite of Internet services from shared hosting to virtual private servers to customized solutions with world-class 24x7 customer support. Based in Pittsburgh, Pair serves businesses, bloggers, artists, musicians, educational institutions and non-profit organizations around the world. Visit us on the web at www.pair.com.

Investor Relations Contact

Art Batson Arthur Douglas & Associates, Inc. 407-478-1120

Legal Notice

"Forward-looking Statements" as defined in the Private Securities litigation Reform Act of 1995 may be included in some of the information or materials made available on this website. These statements relate to future events or our future financial performance. These statements are only predictions and may differ materially from actual future results or events. We disclaim any intention or obligation to revise any forward-looking statements whether as a result of new information, future developments or otherwise, except as required by law. There are important risk factors that could cause actual results to differ from those contained in forward-looking statements, including, but not limited to, risks associated with our change in business strategy towards more heavy reliance upon on our new talent segment and wholesale channels, actions of regulators concerning our business operations or trading markets for our securities, the extent to which we are able to develop new services and markets for our services, our significant reliance on third parties to distribute our content, the level of demand and market acceptance of our services and the "Risk Factors" set forth in our most recent SEC filings.